TARIFFVILLE VILLAGE

Present Company 2 Tunxis Rd. 860-658-7890
Marco’s Ristorante 32 Main St. 860-651-4214
Cracker Barrel Pub 30 Main St. 860-651-0598

NORTH VILLAGE

Old Well Tavern 20 Tariffville Road 860-658-0050

Antonio’s/Hoops+Hops 1185 Hopmeadow St. 860-651-3333

Sunrise Convenience 1225 Hopmeadow St. 860-651-0508

Dunkin Donuts 1261 Hopmeadow St. 860- 217-9006

TOWN CENTER

Kane’s Market 1310 Hopmeadow St. 860-651-0614

Metro Bis 860-651-1908

690 Hopmeadow St.

Pride Gas/Market 1340 Hopmeadow St. 413-737-6992

Peachwave Froz.Yogurt 710 Hopmeadow St. 860-217-1913

Little Mazen Pizza 1362 Hopmeadow St. 860-658-1111

Fitzgerald’s Market 710 Hopmeadow St. 860-658-2271

Harvest Café & Bakery 1390 Hopmeadow St. 860-658-5000

Ana’s Kitchen Cafe 712 Hopmeadow St. 860-658-2930

Jason House 1396 Hopmeadow St. 860-651-7936

Soma Grille 731 Hopmeadow St. 860-217-0937

Pepperoni’s Pizza 1400 Hopmeadow St. 860-658-5669

Red Stone Pub 10 Jim Gallagher Way 860-217-1744

India Oven 1416 Hopmeadow St. 860-408-9001
Joe Pizza 2 Wilcox St. 860-217-0312

Sims.MiniGolf/Ice Cream 1603 Hopmeadow St. 860-651-9055
McLadden’s Pub 6 Wilcox St. 860-408-9626

Thai Ocha 1616 Hopmeadow St. 860-651-4500
Plan B Burger Bar 4 Railroad St. 860-658-4477
Main Moon Chinese 773 Hopmeadow St. 860-651-4937
The Winged Bear 775 Hopmeadow St. 860-651-3306
Maple Tree Café 781 Hopmeadow St. 860-651-1297 WEST STREET
Iron Horse Pub 836 Hopmeadow St. 860-651-0090 Millwright’s 77 West Street 860-651-5500

People’s Choice Pizza
J. Foster Ice Cream
Subway

Andy’s Italian Kitchen
Popover Bistro/ Bakery

Starbuck’s

836 Hopmeadow St.
894 Hopmeadow St.
926 Hopmeadow St.
928 Hopmeadow St.
928 Hopmeadow St.

928 Hopmeadow St.

860-651-0090

860-651-1499

860-651-4334

860-676-0800

860-413-2392

860-651-7957

Gulf Gas/Market

Tan Wong

Eat Local! Eart Frestt!

125 West Street

135 West Street

860-408-9400

860-651-4838




WEATOGUE
Abigail’s
Dunkin Donuts
Cumberland Farms
Nutmeg Café
Evergreen’s
Twig’s Lounge
Mobil Gas/Market
Pride Gas/Market
Meadow
Benny’s
Brookside Bagels

Table 570 Asian
Fusion

WEST SIMSBURY

4 Hartford Rd.

142 Hopmeadow St.
155 Hopmeadow St.
397 Hopmeadow St.
397 Hopmeadow St.
397 Hopmeadow St.
404 Hopmeadow St.
518 Hopmeadow St.
532 Hopmeadow St.
562 Hopmeadow St.
563 Hopmeadow St.

570 Hopmeadow St.

860-264-1580

860-658-4588

860-408-4894

860-651-5700

860-651-5700

860-651-5700

860-651-9139

860-658-5858

860-408-9800

860-651-3700

860-651-1492

860-651-4888

ROUTE 44
Stop & Shop
Chili’s Grill & Bar
Lisa’s Luna Pizza
TCBY
McDonald’s
Dunkin Donuts

Subway

498 Bushy Hill Rd.

530 Bushy Hill Rd.
530 Bushy Hill Rd.

530 Bushy Hill Rd.

22 Albany Tpke.
25 Albany Tpke.

25 Albany Tpke.

860-651-4787

860-658-1334

860-651-1820

860-651-3010

860-651-9589

860-651-0703

860-651-4782

This restaurant list, and a foldable, pocket guide format
can be found at: www.simsbury-ct.gov/tourism

o SIMSBURY TOURISM

The Farms Restaurant 100 Old Farms Rd. 860-651-0079

Oishi Japanese Cuisine 244 Farms Village Rd. 860-658-8680

Manny’s Family Pizza 244 Farms Village Rd. 860-658-9556

Tulmeadow Farm Ice Cream 255 Farms Village Rd. 860-658-1430

SIMSBURY TOURISM
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